Specifikacija

Podnozje

Tip procesora

Broj jezgara procesora
Threads

Tehnologija izrade
TDP

Radna frekvencija

Turbo frekvencija

Intel® 1200

Intel® Core™ i5
6

12

14 nm

65W

2.9 GHz

4.3 GHz

Integrisani grafiki procesor Nema

INTEL

Procesor 1200 Intel i5-10400F 2.9GHz -

Tray

Dostupnost: NA STANJU

Sifra proizovda:
CM8070104282719

MP cena: 10.290,00 din

8.990,00 din

Usteda: 1.300,00 din
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